
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

9

12

3

1

5

Name

Ulisses Vieira

Maurício Moreira

João Borges

André Rezende

João Coimbra

Laps

15

15

14

14

8

Class Diff

-

+33.767

1 Lap

+7.069

7 Laps

Gap

-

+33.767

1 Lap

+7.069

6 Laps

Best Tm

49.251

50.918

51.584

49.247

49.737

Total Tm

12:34.855

13:08.622

12:40.064

12:47.133

12:24.881

Comment Points

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on LapsEscola e Troféu Honda de Inverno

EK1

Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

26-01-2014 10:11

Margin of Victory

+33.767

Avg. Speed

65,099

Best Lap Tm

49.247

Best Spd

66,522

Best Lap by

[1] André Rezende
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Race Director
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