Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno

Sorted on Laps

EK1 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Pre-Final 26-01-2014 10:11

888

Race (15 Laps)

Pos	No. Name	Laps Class	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Total Tm Comment	Points
1	9 Ulisses Vieira	15	-	-	49.251	12:34.855	0
2	12 Maurício Moreira	15	+33.767	+33.767	50.918	13:08.622	0
3	3 João Borges	14	1 Lap	1 Lap	51.584	12:40.064	0
4	1 André Rezende	14	+7.069	+7.069	49.247	12:47.133	0
5	5 João Coimbra	8	7 Laps	6 Laps	49.737	12:24.881	0

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpdBest Lap by+33.76765,09949.24766,522[1] André Rezende

Printed: 26-01-2014 14:04:32

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com